Ref.No:35 /KVGMC/Pharma/2018

Date: 04/10/2018

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II: III and V Term UG Theory Teaching Schedule

September 2018
Date Day Time Topics Staff
03/09/2018 | Monday 8-9am | Drug excretion Dr.Manohar Herle
05/09/2018 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Corticosteroids-1 HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
06/09/2018 | Thursday | 12-1pm | Pharmacodyamics-1 | Mr.Savin.C.G
07/09/2018 | Friday 8-9am | Pharmacodyamics-2 | Mr.Savin.C.G
07/09/2018 | Friday 12-1pm | Corticosteroids-2 HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
10/09/2018 | Monday 8-9am | Pharmacodyamics-3 | Mr.Savin.C.G
12/09/2018 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Drug therapy of Dr.Kokila.B.N
Diabetes mellitus-1
'| 14/09/2018 | Friday: 8-9am | Factors modifying Dr.Darshan.C.L
drug response-1
14/09/2018 | Friday 12-1pm | Drug therapy of HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
Diabetes mellitus-2
17/09/2018 | Monday 8-9am Factors modifying Dr.Darshan.C.L
drug response-2
19/09/2018 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Drug therapy of Dr.Kokila.B.N
Diabetes mellitus-3
20/09/2018 | Thursday | 8-9am Clinical HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
pharmacology .
24/09/2018 | Monday 12-1pm | Clinical HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
pharmacology
26/02/2018 | Wednesday | 12-1pm | Drugs acting on Dr.Kokila.B.N
: uterus
27/09/2018 | Thursday |8-9am | ADR Dr.Manohar Herle
28/09/2018 | Friday 8-9am | ADR Dr.Manohar Herle
28/09/2018 | Friday 12-1pm | Estrogen and Mr.Savin.C.G
antiestrogen
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MBBS Phase II: III and V Term UG Practical Teaching Schedule

September 2018
Date/Day | Day and | Topics Staff
Batch
03/09/2018 | Monday | Prescription 7,8,9 and small HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘A’Batch | group discussion
04/09/2018 | Tuesday | Dosage formulations HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘A’Batch
06/09/2018 | Thursday | Dosage calculations HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
: ‘B’Batch '
07/09/2018, | Friday Prescription 123 678 and small | Mr.Savin.C.G
‘B’Batch | group discusiion
10/09/2018, | Monday Prescription 10,11,12 and class Dr.Kokila.B.N
‘A’Batch | test(Endocrinology)
110/9/2018 | Tuesday | Dosage calculations HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘A’Batch ;
14/09/2018 | Friday Prescription 9,10, 11and class HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘B’Batch | test(Endocrinology)
17/09/2018 | Monday Prescription 13,14, and small HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘A’Batch | group discussion
18/09/2018 | Tuesday | Small group discussion Dr.Darshan.C.L
‘A’Batch
20/09/2018 | Thursda | Small group discussion Dr.Darshan.C.L
| ‘B’Batch
24/09/2018 | Monday Prescription 15,16,17,18 and Dr.Kokila.B.N
‘A’Batch | small group discussion spotters | Mr.Savin.C.G
25/09/2018 | Tuesday | Seminar and test on general | HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘A’Batch | pharmacology Dr.Manohar Herle
Mr.Savin.C.G
27/09/2018 | Thursday |Seminar and test on general | HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘B’Batch | pharmacology Dr.Manohar Herle
Mr.Savin.C.G
28/09/2018 | Friday Prescription 12 to 20 and small | HOD(Dr.Sathisha Aithal)
‘B’Batch | group discussion, spotters Mr.Savin.C.G
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